

Sponsorship Commitment Form

White Mountains Pride 2024

-		
Contact Name:		
Billing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Telephone number:	Fax number:	
Email:	Web address: _	
Sponsorship Level		
☐ \$2,000-Rainbow ☐ \$1,00	0-Red □ \$500-Orange	
□ \$300-Yellow □ \$200-0	Green ☐ \$100-Blue	□ \$50-Purple
\square I am unable to Sponsor at the	his time but would like to m	ake a contribution of \$
☐ Please provide window clir	ng WM Pride stickers. Numb	oer needed:
☐ Please provide WM Pride b	oumper stickers. Number ne	eded:
☐ Please provide WM Pride r	ainbow bracelets. Number i	needed:
☐ Please include a vendor spa	ace for my business (Additio	nal fee may apply)
☐ Please include a vendor spa	ace for my non-profit organi	zation (\$10 fee)
□ I will "like" White Mountaiı Social media. Please visit <u>wwv</u>		
\square I would like a White Mount	ains Pride Flag (\$75 fee)	
Spansor Signatura		Date:

White Mountains Pride c/o Cranmore Inn PO Box 1349 North Conway, NH 03860

All contributions are tax deductible as White Mountains Pride is a 501(c) (3) organization EIN:84-4486428